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Track your submissions
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/dash

board)

Accounts

Company accounts
(https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6

b5010fed2a9345ee1c/frs-accounts-

section/frs-accounts-group)

Computations

Company Tax Return (CT600)

Company Tax Submit

 
1 Apr 2022 to
31 Mar 2023

1 Apr 2021 to
31 Mar 2022

Answer to
continue

Answer to
continue

Balance sheet

There is a problem

Answer to continue

Answer to continue

Make sure 'Capital and reserves' (box AC491) for the previous period
matches 'Total net assets or (liabilities)' (box AC69) for the previous
period

Make sure 'Capital and reserves' (box AC490) for the period you're
filing for matches 'Total net assets or (liabilities)' (box AC68)
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File your company accounts and tax return

BETA  This is a new service. Send your feedback (https://www.gov.uk/contact/beta-feedback) to help us improve it or get help
if you're having a problem.

Back

Called up share capital not paid

AC460

£

AC461

Total fixed assets

AC450

493£

AC451

358

Total current assets

AC455

1973£

AC456

1792

Prepayments and accrued income

AC465

£

AC466

Creditors - amounts falling due
within one year

AC58

38£

AC59

Net current assets or (liabilities)

AC60

1935£

AC61

1792

Total assets less current
liabilities

AC62

2428£

AC63

2150

Creditors - amounts falling due
after more than one year

AC64

£

AC65

Provision for liabilities

AC66

£

AC67

Accruals and deferred income

AC470

£

AC471

Total net assets or (liabilities)

AC68

2428£

AC69

2150

Capital and reserves

AC490

2428£

AC491

2150

Save and continue
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