**BETA** This is a new service. <u>Send your feedback (https://www.gov.uk/contact/beta-feedback)</u> to help us improve it or <u>get help</u> if you're having a problem.

# ▲ Back

Filing For: **WINGPATH LIMITED** | UTR: 2117009012 Period of accounts: 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023 <u>Track your submissions</u> (https://www.gov.uk/cato/dash board)

1 Apr 2021 to

### Accounts

Company accounts (https://www.gov.uk/cato/filing/6581c6) b5010fed2a9345ee1c/frs-accountssection/frs-accounts-group)

Computations

Company Tax Return (CT600)

Company Tax Submit

# **Balance sheet**

#### There is a problem

## Answer to continue

Answer to continue

Make sure 'Capital and reserves' (box AC491) for the previous period matches 'Total net assets or (liabilities)' (box AC69) for the previous period

Make sure 'Capital and reserves' (box AC490) for the period you're filing for matches 'Total net assets or (liabilities)' (box AC68)

1 Apr 2022 to

		31 Mar 2023	31 Mar 2022
		AC460	AC461
Called up share capital not paid	£		
		AC450	AC451
Total fixed assets	£	493	358
	_	AC455	AC456
Total current assets	£	1973	1792
		AC465	AC466
Prepayments and accrued income	f		
	-		
		AC58	AC59
Creditors - amounts falling due	£	38	
within one year		L	
		AC60	AC61
Net current assets or (liabilities)	£	1935	1792
·,	_		
		AC62	AC63
Total assets less current	£	2428	2150
<u>liabilities</u>			
		AC64	AC65
Creditors - amounts falling due	£		
after more than one year			
		AC66	AC67
Provision for liabilities	£		
·			
		AC470	AC471
Accruals and deferred income	£		
		AC68	AC69
Total net assets or (liabilities)	£	2428	2150
	I	AC490	AC491
Capital and reserves		2428	2150
	1		
		Answer to continue	Answer to continue
		continue	sontinue

#### Save and continue